
 

 

Business Associates 

 

 

 

 



 

AUNDH 
 

Office no 2, SR Chambers, Nagras Road 

Opp Kotak Mahindra Bank, Aundh,  
PUNE 411007 

Mr. Jaydeep Doshi 

Contact No. +91 2035253989 (M) 9322310470
Email ID : aundh@sajag.co.in 

 

 

mailto:aundh@sajag.co.in


 

ITI ROAD, Aundh 
 

Gulmohar Park, 

Dayaprabha House, First Floor, 

Aundh, PUNE 

Mr. Ravindranath Jadhav 

Contact :020-25888511 / 98228 97990 

Email ID : ravi@sajag.co.in 

 

 

mailto:ravi@sajag.co.in


 

DHOLE PATIL ROAD 

 

City Point 'A' Wing, 

Office No 407/408,4th Floor, Dhole Patil Road, 

Pune 411001 

Mr. Naresh Karpe 

Contact No : 020-41204584 /9822028109 

Email : boatclubroadbranch@sajag.co.in 

 

 

mailto:boatclubroadbranch@sajag.co.in


 

CAMP 

 

Office No 4, A Wing, Mezzanine Floor, 

Sahajanand Complex, 2416 East Street, Camp, 

Pune - 4110 01. 

Mr. Naresh Karpe 

Contact: 020-26346310 / 98220 28109 

Email ID : naresh@sajag.co.in 

 

 

mailto:naresh@sajag.co.in


 

KARVENAGAR 

 

Shop No 7, Ganga Vishnu Sankul, 

OppPratidnya Mangal Karyalay, 

Karve Nagar Pune 411 052. 

Ms. Prajakta Bedekar 

Contact No: 8600993930 / 823621123 

Email ID: prajaktabedekar@gmail.com 

 

 

mailto:prajaktabedekar@gmail.com/


 

 

KONDHWA 

 

209, Manish Plaza, 

Opp. Brahma Majestic N.I.B.M. Road, 

Kondhwa, PUNE 

Mr. Anirudha Utpat 

Contact No. 020-26836365 / 9323018427 

Email ID : aniruddhautpat@yahoo.co.in 

 

 

mailto:aniruddhautpat@yahoo.co.in


 

 

KOTHRUD 

 

New Shop no 7A,  

Yojangandha co-op Hsg. Soc  

Kothrud, PUNE 

Mr. Sadanand Damle 

Contact No : 9850845567 

Email : sadananddamle@sajag.co.in 

 

 

mailto:sadananddamle@sajag.co.in


 

SHIVAJI NAGAR 

 
1284, Shivaji Nagar, 

Congress House Road, 

PUNE – 411005  

Mr. Chetan Praphullachandra Atre 

Contact No : 020 25530003 / 9822019703  

Email ID :  chetan_atre@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

mailto:atre@yahoo.com


 

BAJIRAO ROAD 
 

1282, Shukrawar Peth, 

Subhash Nagar Lane no  07 

PUNE – 411002 

 Mrs. Pratibha Prakash Chobhe 

Contact No : 9890350604 

Email ID : pratibha.chobhe@gmail.com 

 

 

mailto:pratibha.chobhe@gmail.com


 

LAW COLLEGE ROAD 
 

Plot  No 2, 5 Parijat  
 Surekha Society, Law College Road,  PUNE – 

411004 
Mr. Sanjeev  Shah 

Contact No: 020 25440079 / 9767325577 
Email ID : sanjeev@inveons.co.in 

 

 

 

mailto:sanjeev@inveons.co.in


 

KOREGAON PARK 
 

201, Green Terrace, Road No. 5B, 

Koregaon Park, Pune, 

Contact No : 020 26152121, 26152176 

  Mr. Ninad Parundekar   : 9823071500 

 Mr. Ajit Godbole           : 9545226644 

Email ID : service@insynchwealth.com 

 

 

 

mailto:service@insynchwealth.com


 

ERANDWANE 
 

1-1A Gold Leaf Apartments, 

Bhakti Marg. 

 PUNE - 411004 

Ms. Vedaa  (Pranitya Wealth) 

Contact No: 89568330 / 8600992013 

Email ID : vedaa@pranityawealth.com 

 

 

 

mailto:vedaa@pranityawealth.com


 

KALYANI NAGAR 

  
 Hermes Heritage Phase II,  

D1/19 Shastri Nagar, Kalyani Nagar,  

Yerwada, PUNE – 411006 

Mr. Sandeep Harish Ramaiya 

Contact No : 020 41223919 / 9923406894 

Email ID : sramaiya@sajag.co.in 

 

 

 

mailto:sramaiya@sajag.co.in


 

KALYANI NAGAR 

 

E-5 Konark Kinara, Road no. 1, 

Central Avenue, Kalyani Nagar, 

Yerwada, Pune 411006. 

Mrs. Bernadette Dias 

Contact No.: 020 26650849 / 40046985 

Email ID : brosedias@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

mailto:brosedias@hotmail.com


 

BUDHWAR PETH 

 
201, Mahalaxmi Chambers 

23, Budhwar Peth, Appa Balwant Chowk, PUNE 

– 411002 

Mr. Sunil Sumatilal Shah 

Contact No : 9579456165 

Email ID : sunilshah169@gmail.com 

 

 

 

mailto:sunilshah169@gmail.com


 

NARAYAN PETH 

 
526/26 Punit Apartment 

Opp. Modi Ganpati,  

Narayan Peth, PUNE – 411030 

Mrs. Sunita Kaustubh Thosar 

Contact No : 020 25468418 / 9822208626 

Email ID : k_thosar@vsnl.net 

 

 

mailto:k_thosar@vsnl.net


 

BAVDHAN 

 

Aditya Shagun Co.Op.Hsg Soc, 

B10/303, NDA - Pashan Road, 

Bavdhan, PUNE - 411021. 

Mr. Tejas Jaykar 

Contact No : 97365173434 

Email ID : tejas@sajag.co.in 

 

 

mailto:tejas@sajag.co.in


 

 

PAUD ROAD 

 
Draupadi, Plot no 29, 

Giriraj Hsg Society 

Paud Road, PUNE 

Mr. Abhay Ragunath Oak 

Contact No : 020 25444744 / 9822014153 

Email ID :  sanketoak10@gmail.co.in 

 

 

mailto:sanketoak10@gmail.co.in


 

 

SADASHIV PETH 

 
1946 B Sadashiv Peth 

Madiwale Colony, PUNE 

Mr. Chandrashekhar V. Sane 

Contact No : 9370037773 

Email ID: cvsane@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

mailto:cvsane@gmail.com


 

 

 

BUDHWAR PETH 

 

12 Priyadarshni, 725/26 

Budhwar Peth, Opp. 

 Ursekar Hospital, PUNE 

Mr. Jayant Pandurang Mundada 

Contact No : 020 25654332 / 

9850990766 

Email ID : jpmundada17@gmail.com  

 



 

 

 

AURANGABAD 

 

Flat no.2 Yogeshwari Apt. 114/A 

Opp. Sant Eknath Rang Mandir, 

Aurangabad 

Mr. Amit Vaidya 

Contact No : 98904 60085 

Email ID : amitv@sajag.co.in 

 

mailto:amitv@sajag.co.in


 

AURANGABAD-II 

 

2, Chintamani Apt, 

88, Deshmukh Nagar, Shivaji Nagar Road, 

Augangabad-431009. 

Mr. Abhijit Bahiwal 

Contact No : 9420255013 / 9689915013 

Email ID : abhijit@bahiwal.in 

 

 

 

mailto:abhijit@bahiwal.in


SATARA 

 

c/o Hind Agencies, 

242, Bhavani Peth, Satara 

Mr. Vinod Jhavar 

Contact No. :2162-230638 / 98220 64764 

Email ID : vinod@sajag.co.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:vinod@sajag.co.in


SANGLI 

 

Balaji Padma Apts, Opp. Walchand 

College, 100 ft Ring Road Corner, 

Vishrambhag, Sangli - 416415 

Mr. Dattaji Gaikwad 

Contact No: 9422605382 / 7774000677 

Email ID : dattaji@sajag.co.in 

 

 

 

 

mailto:dattaji@sajag.co.in


SHRIRAMPUR 

 

2nd floor Shankar Complex, 

Shivaji road, 

Shrirampur 413709 

Mr. Amit Somani 

Contact No: 02422-228111 / 9405002311 

Email ID : amits@sajag.co.in 

 

 

 

 

mailto:amits@sajag.co.in


MUMBAI 

 
512 Dosti Lily C-Wing Dosti Acres 

Opp S.M.D.Road, Antop Hill Bus Depot 

Wadala East, MUMBAI – 400037 

Mr. Rahul Rameshchandra Daga 

Contact No : 022 24170003 / 9819578365 

Email ID : gold83@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

mailto:gold83@hotmail.com


Want to become our 

Associate? 
 

Feel free to contact - 

Mr. Ashish (+91) 9822531585 

Email ID : ashish@sajag.co.in 


